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Core 365 - Men's Barrier All Season Jacket -

CE812

3.5 0z./yd? /120 gsm (US), 5.8 oz/L yd (CA), 100% polyester pongee
Polyester fleece lining at bodice and hood

Quilted taffeta lining at sleeves

Water resistant

UTK 1

Elastic at hood sides and cuffs

Center front reverse coil zipper with reflective toggle

Invisible zipper with rubber pull at pockets

Hi-low hem with shock cord for added weather protection

EZEM™ System for embroidery access

Colors

Black Carbon Classic True Royal
\EWY

Finished Measurements

S M L
Body Length 27 28 29
Chest Width (Laid Flat) 223/4  241/4  253/4
Sleeve Length 34 35 36
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XL

30
273/4
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2XL

31
291/4
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3XL

32
311/4
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4XL

321/2
331/4
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SXL
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